ADAIR COUNTY (4-6, 2-4D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Russell County
Open

Hart County
Metcalfe County
Taylor County
Bowling Green
Franklin-Simpson
Allen County-Scottsville
Breckinridge County
Warren East

Logan County

* ok ok % ok %

ALLEN CENTRAL (3-7, 2-4D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/28
10/05
10/13
10/20
10/27

Betsy Layne

Paintsville *
Magoffin County

Pikeville *
Open

Knott County Central
Hazard

Phelps

South Floyd

Jenkins

McCreary Central

* k%

12-26

50-26
38-33
20-61
0-55
8-43
14-33
28-8
7-70
33-13

26-20
6-52
6-22
0-66

8-28
0-61
22-20
20-18
12-42
0-44

ALLEN COUNTY-SCOTTSVILLE (6-4, 3-3D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Westmoreland (TN)
Monroe County

Glasgow

Warren East *
Franklin-Simpson *
Logan County *
Open

Adair County *
Bowling Green *
Barren County

Breckinridge County *

ANDERSON COUNTY (6-4, 3-4D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

APOLLO
08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/23
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Breckinridge County
Open

Clinton County
Pendleton County
Harrison County
Franklin County
Western Hills
Bourbon County
East Jessamine
West Jessamine
Lexington Catholic

(7-3, 3-2D)

Hopkins County Central
Madisonville-North Hopkins
Owensboro Catholic
Grayson County *
John Hardin

Daviess County *
Open

Evansville North (IN)
Henderson County *
Ohio County *
Owensboro *

e

ASHLAND BLAZER (8-2, 4-1D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/28

Raceland

Belfry

Russell
Portsmouth West (OH)
Prestonsburg
Open

Greenup County
Mason County
Lawrence County
Johnson Central
Boyd County

* % k%

ATHERTON (0-10, 0-8D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/05
10/13
10/20
10/27

Shawnee
Iroquois
Open
Fairdale
Bullitt East
Valley
Doss
Central
Waggener
North Bullitt
Jeffersontown

* ok ok % ok ok F ok

0-35
20- 6
21-0
6-42
7-21
26-14

33-14
6-36

40-0
8-6

43-6

64-14
48-7
7-34
0-34
21-3
67-12
24-53
24-12
0-37

21-7
13-0
21-14
33-6
18-13
17-10

7-21

14-55

28-21

0-60
6-45

0-59
6-63
0-32
0-50
0-53
0-48
6-54
0-47

Fkk

2006 Season Results — All Schools
BALLARD (6-4, 5-2D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/23
09/29
10/05
10/13
10/20
10/27

BALLARD MEMORIAL (3-7, 1-3D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/24
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/21
10/27

Greenwood
Tates Creek
Open

Male

Seneca
Eastern
Southern
Oldham County
Trinity (Louisville)
Shelby County
Fern Creek

Lone Oak

South Fulton (TN)
Reidland

Heath

McLean County
Murray

Fulton City

Fulton County
Open
Muhlenberg North
Mayfield

BARDSTOWN (10-0, 6-0D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

BARREN
08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Larue County
Washington County
Nelson County
Glasgow

Holy Cross (Louisville)
Fort Knox
Campbellsville

Open

Green County
Kentucky Country Day
Bethlehem

COUNTY (2-8, 0-5D)
Garrard County
Glasgow

Open

Monroe County
Grayson County
Warren Central
Marshall County
Christian County
Graves County

Allen County-Scottsville
Greenwood

BATH COUNTY (7-3, 3-3D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

West Carter
Lewis County
Morgan County
Open

Fairview
Lexington Christian
Paris

Raceland
Rowan County
Berea

Nicholas County

BEECHWOOD (8-2, 6-0D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/23
09/30
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

BELFRY
08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Open

Dixie Heights

Lloyd Memorial
Kettering Alter (OH)
Covington Catholic
Ludlow

Newport Central Catholic

Bellevue

Dayton

Bracken County

Holy Cross (Covington)

(8-2, 5-1D)

Newport Central Catholic

Ashland Blazer
Lawrence County
East Ridge
Magoffin County
Pikeville

Pike County Central
Prestonsburg
Sheldon Clark
Open

Shelby Valley

* ok ok % ok %k

EE

* % ok *

*

* % ok k%

*

46-14
20-27

14-41
32-29
43-25
27-12
41-14
7-48
40-60
41-0

0-32

44-19
6-49

34-14
46-0
28-0
35-6
33-14
36-0
55-6

47-0
51-15
28-0

6-18
26-23 *

BELL COUNTY (8-2, 5-1D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Whitley County
Open

Henry Clay

Letcher County Central
Corbin

Leslie County
Madison Southern
Rockcastle County
Perry County Central
Knox Central

Clay County

BELLEVUE (3-7, 1-5D)

08/18
08/26
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/30
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

BEREA
08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Open

Shawnee

Indian Hill (OH)

Estill County

Ludlow

Holy Cross (Covington)
Lehman Catholic (OH)
Beechwood

Bracken County

Newport Central Catholic

Dayton

(1-9, 0-6D)

Clinton County
Pineville

Open

McCreary Central
Nicholas County
Raceland
Lexington Christian
Paris

Fairview

Bath County
Hancock County (TN)

BETH HAVEN (8-0, 0-OD)

08/18
08/25
09/02
09/09
09/15
09/22
09/30
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Eminence

Mountain Empire (TN)
Evangel Christian
Pleasantview (TN)
Pioneer (TN)

Lighthouse Christian (TN)

Eminence

South Haven (TN)
Open

Open

Open

BETHLEHEM (9-1, 5-1D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/25
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Marion County

Open

North Oldham
Kentucky Country Day
Fort Knox

Holy Cross (Louisville)
Casey County
Campbellsville

Clinton County

Green County
Bardstown

BETSY LAYNE (1-9, 0-0D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Allen Central
Powell County
Cumberland
Magoffin County
Paintsville
South Floyd
Pineville
Haysi (VA)
Open

Phelps
Jenkins

BOONE COUNTY (6-4, 6-1D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/23
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Covington Catholic
Open

Scott County
Meade County
Simon Kenton
Scott

Ryle

Dixie Heights
Campbell County
Holmes

Conner

*

R

EEE

* % ok % ok ok

*

* ok %k ok k ok

24-20

14-28
57-7
17-14
7-0

57-19
14-18
50- 6

14-12
0-42
48-20

16-14

35-0
49-19

25-20
49-13

*hk



BOURBON COUNTY (0-10, 0-7D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/24
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

BOWLING GREEN (9-1, 6-0D)

08/19
08/26
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Campbell County
Rockcastle County
Open

Paris

Western Hills
West Jessamine
Harrison County
Anderson County
Lexington Catholic
Franklin County
East Jessamine

St. Xavier
Christian County
Warren Central
Greenwood
Logan County
Adair County
Warren East
Open

Allen County-Scottsville

Breckinridge County
Franklin-Simpson

BOYD COUNTY (4-6, 2-3D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/28

Bracken County
Sheldon Clark

Pike County Central
Russell
Wheelersburg (OH)
Johnson Central
Mason County
Lawrence County
Open

Greenup County
Ashland Blazer

BOYLE COUNTY (5-5, 4-1D)

08/18
08/26
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

BRACKEN COUNTY (0-10, 0-6D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/07
10/13
10/20
10/27

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

BRECKINRIDGE COUNTY (0-10, 0-6D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/05
10/13
10/20
10/27

Harrison County
Henry Clay
Danville
Lafayette
Mercer County
Open
Southwestern
Pulaski County
Marion County
Taylor County
Russell County

Boyd County
Pendleton County
Eminence

Open

Dayton

Trimble County
Ludlow

Holy Cross (Covington)

Bellevue
Beechwood

Newport Central Catholic
BREATHITT COUNTY (8-2, 3-1D)

Fleming County
Madison Southern
Western

Powell Valley (VA)
Harlan

Lawrence County
Cawood

Leslie County
Open

Middlesboro

Knott County Central

Anderson County
Valley

Grayson County
Hancock County
Warren East
Open

Logan County
Franklin-Simpson
Adair County
Bowling Green

Allen County-Scottsville

* ok ok ok ok % ok

*

*

*

N

* %k ok %k

* ok ok ko

0-70
6-74

0-54
7-32
14-43
13-60
12-67
14-62

7-15
24-21
36-13

41-0

56- 6
14-35
19-12
0-35
7-35
12-63
14-19
36-14

25-6
21-28

42-57
45-0

6-43
0-72
14-34
22-28
0-61

20-33
6-42
8-28
0-1
6-8

2006 Season Results — All Schools
BRYAN STATION (2-8, 0-6D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/23
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

BULLITT CENTRAL (3-7, 0-5D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/24
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Madison Southern
George Rogers Clark
Open

Johnson Central
Lafayette

Henry Clay

Scott County
Grayson County
Woodford County
Tates Creek

Paul Dunbar

Muhlenberg North
Bullitt East
Open

North Oldham
Marion County
Nelson County
North Bullitt
John Hardin
North Hardin
Central Hardin
Meade County

BULLITT EAST (6-4, 5-3D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

BUTLER
08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

BUTLER COUNTY (6-4, 4-2D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/23
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

CALDWELL COUNTY (9-1, 7-0D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

CALLOWAY COUNTY (4-6, 2-3D)

08/19
08/26
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/28

Nelson County
Bullitt Central
Jeffersontown
Central
Atherton
Doss

Fairdale
Waggener
Open

Valley

North Bullitt

(3-7, 1-4D)
Meade County
Nelson County
Eastern
Western
Lasalle (OH)
Open

Iroquois
DuPont Manual
Male

Pleasure Ridge Park
St. Xavier

Logan County
Grayson County
Open

Todd County Central
Owensboro Catholic
Hancock County
Monroe County
Glasgow
Muhlenberg North
Hart County
Edmonson County

Mayfield
Crittenden County
Union County
Lone Oak

Open

Trigg County

Fort Campbell
Reidland

Webster County
Heath
Muhlenberg South

Dyersburg (TN)
Graves County
Murray

Marshall County
Crittenden County
Union County
Open

Hopkinsville

Hopkins County Central

Paducah Tilghman

*

* % ok %

* ok ok ok ok

*

R S

* % ok ko

*

*

Madisonville-North Hopkins*

35-14
0-31

14-38
24-32
0-42
7-43
20-14
6-7
0-6
14-34

44-0
6-55

22-16
26-20
7-26
0-56
6-63
7-52
0-42
0-49

20-23
55- 6
38-7
16-56

10-42
24-14
13-34
14-62
27-42
0-33

24-19
14-28

7-35
48-21

31-21

21-45

6-21

CAMPBELL COUNTY (7-3, 5-2D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/24
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Bourbon County
West Jessamine
Lebanon (OH)
Open

Ryle

Conner

Scott

Simon Kenton
Boone County
Dixie Heights
Holmes

* %k ok ok ok ok ok

CAMPBELLSVILLE (2-8, 1-5D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/14
09/21
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Central Hardin

Marion County

Taylor County

Pulaski County

Green County
Kentucky Country Day
Bardstown

Bethlehem

Holy Cross (Louisville)
Fort Knox

Open

* ok % % ok *

CARROLL COUNTY (3-6, 1-3D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Gallatin County

Ludlow

Scott

Caverna

Henry County

Open

Trimble County *
Danville *
Frankfort *
Open

Owen County *

CASEY COUNTY (3-7, 1-2D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/22
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Grant County

Russell County

Marion County

Taylor County

Mercer County

Open

Bethlehem

Evangel Christian

Garrard County *
Corbin *
Wayne County *

CAVERNA (1-9, 0-5D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Hart County
Edmonson County
Open

Carroll County
Evangel Christian
Whitehouse Heritage (TN)
McLean County
Russellville
Crittenden County
Metcalfe County
Hancock County

R T

CAWOOD (3-7, 1-3D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Harlan

Hancock County (TN)

Knox Central

Evarts

Middlesboro *
Open

Breathitt County *
Lee County (VA)

Leslie County *
Knott County Central *
Cumberland

CENTRAL (8-2, 7-1D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/05
10/13
10/20
10/27

Open

Shelby County
Valley *
Bullitt East *
North Bullitt
Pleasure Ridge Park
Waggener

Atherton
Jeffersontown
Fairdale

Doss

*

E

14-24

6-7
6-13
8-14
23-0
48- 6

14-29
13-46
16-46

28-14
12-30
0-21
13-14
19-66

13-49
48- 6
24-0
7-23
0-18

27-28
0-20

0-23
65-12
20-42
13-42
14-54
30-49

0-49

0-20

7-19

18-46

7-27
21-27

7-19
27-14
19-32



CENTRAL HARDIN (3-7, 1-4D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Campbellsville
Elizabethtown
Larue County
Open

Iroquois
Muhlenberg North
North Hardin
Nelson County
Meade County
Bullitt Central
John Hardin

EEE

23-12
3-20
0-26

20-24
35-0
0-48
0-16
0-35
42-0
12-27

CHRISTIAN ACADEMY-LOUISVILLE (2-8, 1-6D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/25
09/29
10/05
10/13
10/20
10/27

Kentucky Country Day
Holy Cross (Louisville)
Lexington Christian
Open

Western

Washington County
Larue County

Moore

DeSales

Shawnee
Elizabethtown

* Ok ok % ok %

CHRISTIAN COUNTY (7-3, 4-1D)

08/18
08/26
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Open

Bowling Green
North Hardin
Henry Clay
Madisonville-North Hopkins
Hopkinsville
Greenwood
Barren County
Marshall County
Graves County
Warren Central

* %k ok

CLAY COUNTY (7-3, 3-3D)

08/18
08/25
08/31
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Wayne County
Evarts

Estill County

Knott County Central
Letcher County Central *
Open

Rockcastle County
Perry County Central
Knox Central
Madison Southern
Bell County

R

CLINTON COUNTY (4-5, 1-1D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/07
10/13
10/20
10/27

Berea

Spencer County

Anderson County

Evangel Christian

Hancock County (TN)

Open

Jackson County *
Gallatin County *
Bethlehem

Ensworth (TN)

Open

CONNER (37, 1-6D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/24
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

CORBIN
08/19
08/26
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

South Dearborn (IN)
Highlands

Open

Fern Creek
Holmes
Campbell County
Dixie Heights
Ryle

Scott

Simon Kenton
Boone County

(5-5, 3-0D)

Rockcastle County

Oldham County

South Laurel

Lexington Christian

Bell County

Pulaski County

Middlesboro

Open

Wayne County *
Casey County *
Garrard County *

R S

28-21
0-35
0-21

7-49
0-22
13-42
7-19
13-19
30-14
6-27

21-24
33-14
46-50
37-7
24-20
69-35
41-26
31-24
34-14
8-15

28-27
55-12
54-16
62-6

44-30

13-61
60-36
28-40
30-26
7-35

24-6
7-49
14-64
69- 6
72-0

57-8
12-36
6-48
8-47

14-7
0-42

12-0
8-15
7-42
0-44
6-35

14-3
7-43
0-14

0-2
20-34
20-21
20-7
14-17
49-26
42-62

23-14
23-7
61- 6

2006 Season Results — All Schools
COVINGTON CATHOLIC (7-3, 3-0D)

08/19
08/26
09/02
09/09
09/15
09/23
09/30
10/06
10/14
10/21
10/27

CRITTENDEN COUNTY (4-6, 3-2D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/23
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Boone County
Cincinnati Elder (OH)
Dixie Heights

Newport Central Catholic

Beechwood

Cincinnati St. Xavier (OH)

Bishop Watterson (OH)
Open

South Oldham

Grant County
Highlands

Open

Caldwell County
Logan County
Union County
Calloway County
Webster County
Metcalfe County
McLean County
Caverna
Hancock County
Russellville

CUMBERLAND (7-3, 3-3D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Open
Jenkins
Betsy Layne
Harlan
Somerset
Evarts
Thomas Walker (VA)
Pineville
Lynn Camp
Williamsburg
Cawood

DANVILLE (9-1, 3-1D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Southwestern
Pulaski County
Boyle County
Somerset
North Oldham
Hazard

Owen County
Carroll County
Trimble County
Frankfort
Open

DAVIESS COUNTY (3-7, 1-4D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/23
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Marshall County
Hopkins County Central
Henderson County
Owensboro Catholic
Warren Central
Apollo

Ohio County
Owensboro

Logan County
Grayson County
Open

DAYTON (6-4, 3-3D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Owen County
Grant County
Newport

Lloyd Memorial
Bracken County

Newport Central Catholic

Holy Cross (Covington)
Open

Beechwood

Ludlow

Bellevue

DESALES (5-5, 4-3D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Southern

Lexington Christian
Holy Cross (Louisville)
Open

Larue County

Moore

Western

Washington County

Christian Academy-Louisvill

Elizabethtown
Shawnee

EEE S

* ok ok F

EE

e
*

*

44-2
3-13
28-7
35-14
34-0
3-23
13-38

47-7
64-12
29-27

21-48
43-38
7-54
0-32
6-14
19-21
19-13
49-30
0-28
35-21

26-54
30-20
7-48
19-35
8-40
10-17
21-24
6-46
54-44

46-0

N}
@
AN
©

*

DIXIE HEIGHTS (5-5, 5-2D)

08/18
08/25
09/02
09/08
09/15
09/23
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/28

Highlands
Beechwood
Covington Catholic
Open

Scott

Simon Kenton
Conner

Boone County
Holmes
Campbell County
Ryle

DOSS (6-4, 6-2D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/05
10/13
10/20
10/27

DUPONT MANUAL (6-4, 3-2D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Eastern
Pleasure Ridge Park
Fairdale
Jeffersontown
Open

Bullitt East
Atherton
North Bullitt
Valley
Waggener
Central

Brentwood (TN)
Eastern

Trinity (Louisville)
Warren Central
Meade County
Open

St. Xavier

Butler

Pleasure Ridge Park
Iroquois

Male

EAST CARTER (5-5, 4-3D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/25
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

EAST JESSAMINE (8-2, 6-1D)

08/18
08/26
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/23
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Greenup County
Fairview
Raceland

Open

Estill County
Fleming County
Lewis County
West Carter
Powell County
Russell

Morgan County

Pulaski County
Pikeville
Woodford County
Open

West Jessamine
Western Hills
Lexington Catholic
Franklin County
Anderson County
Harrison County
Bourbon County

EAST RIDGE (2-8, 0-6D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Pike County Central
Open

South Floyd
Belfry

Gilbert, WV
Shelby Valley
Sheldon Clark
Tolsia (WV)
Phelps

Magoffin County
Prestonsburg

EASTERN (3-7, 2-5D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/23
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Doss

DuPont Manual
Butler

Open

Fern Creek
Ballard

Shelby County
Trinity (Louisville)
Oldham County
Southern
Seneca

EEE S * Ok ok ko * * ok ok % ok Kk F

* ok k% ok %k

* ok ok % ok % ¥

* ok %k ok ok ok

37-34 %%

6-14

21-20
35-41
28-14
32-21

6-49

32-7

3-28
40-27
30-22

6-20
34-13
21-14
55-20

7-35

20-38
13-6
7-46

39-12
3-15
27-0
19-20
48-22
6-41
30-12

48-8
20-8
19-21

43-0
34-0
29-44
14-13
53-24
21-7
61-0



EDMONSON COUNTY (5-5, 2-4D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Grayson County
Caverna

Russell County

Hart County

Todd County Central
Monroe County
Glasgow
Muhlenberg North
Owensboro Catholic *
Open

Butler County *

EEE

ELIZABETHTOWN (7-3, 4-3D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Ohio County
Central Hardin

Fort Knox

Open

Washington County
Western

Moore

Larue County
Shawnee

DeSales

Christian Academy-Louisville

* ok %k ok *

EMINENCE  (4-4, 0-0D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/30
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Beth Haven

Kentucky Country Day
Bracken County
Henry County

Trimble County

Open

Beth Haven
Lighthouse Christian (TN)
Evangel Christian
Open

Open

ESTILL COUNTY (3-7, 3-4D)

08/18
08/25
08/31
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Letcher County Central
Open

Clay County
Bellevue

East Carter
Lewis County
Fleming County
Morgan County
Russell

West Carter
Powell County

* ok k% ok %k

EVANGEL CHRISTIAN (0-10, 0-0D)

08/19
08/25
09/02
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/21
10/27

EVARTS
08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/16
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Green County
Moore

Beth Haven

Clinton County
Caverna

Open

Letcher County Central
Casey County
Eminence

Jackson County
Pike County Central

(2-8, 1-5D)

Open

Clay County

Harlan *
Cawood

Gallatin County
Cumberland

Lynn Camp

Somerset
Williamsburg

Letcher County Central
Pineville *

* % ok ¥

FAIRDALE (4-6, 3-5D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/05
10/13
10/20
10/27

North Hardin
Southern
Doss
Atherton
Valley
Waggener
Bullitt East
Jeffersontown
North Bullitt
Central
Open

* Ok ok ok ok % ok

39-36
20-0
26-32
42-0
49-8
20-43
25-27
49-7
13-46

28-14
20-3
33-18

0-15

7-27
28-6
14-55
35-0
26-7

27-6

38-61

20-49

14-0
8-7
0-62

14-29
56- 8
56-18

2006 Season Results — All Schools

FAIRVIEW (4-6, 2-4D)
08/18 Paintsville
08/25 East Carter
09/01 Coal Grove (OH)
09/08 Lewis County

09/15 Bath County *
09/22 Paris *
09/29 Nicholas County *
10/06 Open

10/13 Berea *
10/20 Raceland *
10/27 Lexington Christian *

FERN CREEK (2-8, 1-6D)

08/18 Open

08/25 Meade County
09/01 St. Xavier

09/08 Conner

09/15 Eastern

09/25 Seneca

09/29 Oldham County
10/06 Southern

10/13  Shelby County
10/20  Trinity (Louisville)
10/27 Ballard

FLEMING COUNTY (7-3, 6-1D)
08/18 Breathitt County
08/25 Open
09/01 Mason County
09/08 Nicholas County
09/15 Lewis County
09/25 East Carter
09/29  Estill County
10/06 Powell County
10/13 West Carter
10/20 Morgan County
10/27 Russell

FORT CAMPBELL (8-2, 6-1D)
08/18 Paducah Tilghman
08/26 Fort Knox
09/01 Madisonville-North Hopkins
09/08 Open
09/15 Trigg County
09/22 Lone Oak
09/29 Caldwell County
10/06 Heath
10/13 Muhlenberg South
10/20 Webster County
10/27 Reidland

FORT KNOX (0-10, 0-6D)
08/19 South Oldham
08/26 Fort Campbell
09/01 Elizabethtown
09/08 Russell County
09/15 Bethlehem *
09/22 Bardstown *
09/29 Holy Cross (Louisville) *
10/06 Open
10/13 Kentucky Country Day *
10/20 Campbellsville *
10/27 Green County *

FRANKFORT (8-2, 4-0D)
08/19 North Oldham
08/25 Western Hills
09/01 Paris
09/08 Franklin County
09/15 Mason County
09/22 Garrard County
09/29 Open
10/06 Owen County
10/13 Carroll County
10/20 Danville
10/27  Trimble County

FRANKLIN COUNTY (8-2, 5-2D)
08/19 Somerset
08/25 Open
09/01 Pulaski County
09/08 Frankfort
09/15 Lexington Catholic
09/22 Anderson County
09/29 West Jessamine
10/06 East Jessamine
10/13 Western Hills
10/20 Bourbon County
10/27 Harrison County

P S S * Ok ok % ok %k

* ok ok k ok %k

* % ok F

* ok ok % ok k ok

28-14
6-13
12-30
38-0
0-26
22-40
30-24

55-18

0-40
0-38

70-0

20-8

70-31

42-3

35-38

FRANKLIN-SIMPSON (5-5, 4-2D)
08/19 Warren Central
08/26 Trigg County
09/01 White House (TN)
09/08 Russellville
09/15 Allen County-Scottsville  *
09/22 Open
09/29 Adair County
10/05 Breckinridge County
10/13 Warren East
10/20 Logan County
10/27 Bowling Green

FULTON CITY (0-9, 0-4D)
08/18 Greenfield (TN)
08/25 Gleason (TN)
09/01 Open
09/08 South Fulton (TN)
09/16 Metro Lutheran (IL)
09/24 Reidland
09/29 Ballard Memorial *
10/06 Murray *
10/13 Open
10/20 Mayfield *
10/27 Fulton County *

FULTON COUNTY (6-4, 2-2D)
08/18 South Fulton (TN)
08/25 Reidland
09/02 Lafayette
09/08 Lake County (TN)
09/15 Portageville (MO)
09/22 Gleason (TN)
09/29 Mayfield *
10/06 Ballard Memorial *
10/13 Open
10/20 Murray *
10/27  Fulton City *

GALLATIN COUNTY (4-4, 2-0D)
08/18 Carroll County
08/25 Owen County
09/02 Spencer County
09/08 Trimble County
09/16 Evarts
09/22 Open
09/29 Rowan County
10/07 Clinton County
10/14 Jackson County *
10/20 Open
10/27 Open

GARRARD COUNTY (2-8, 0-3D)
08/19 Barren County
08/25 Paris
09/01 Lincoln County
09/08 Mercer County
09/15 George Rogers Clark
09/22  Frankfort
09/29 Grant County
10/06 Open
10/13 Casey County *
10/20 Wayne County *
10/27  Corbin *

GEORGE ROGERS CLARK (6-4, 4-2D)
08/18 Tates Creek
08/25 Bryan Station
09/01 Southwestern
09/08 Open
09/15 Garrard County
09/22 Montgomery County
09/29 North Laurel
10/06 Lincoln County
10/13 Madison Central
10/20 Whitley County
10/27  South Laurel

GLASGOW (3-7, 3-3D)
08/19 Metcalfe County
08/25 Barren County
09/01  Allen County-Scottsville
09/08 Bardstown
09/15 Open
09/22 Hart County
09/29 Edmonson County
10/06 Butler County
10/13 Todd County Central
10/20 Owensboro Catholic
10/27 Monroe County

R

* % ok k%

* ok ok % ok *

0-28
2-21
13-31
21-20
21-7

43-8
42-6
30-44
31-12
6-51

7-49
0-19



GRANT COUNTY (3-7, 0-3D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/23
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/21

10/27

Casey County
Dayton

Ludlow

Owen County
Leslie County
Newport

Garrard County
Open

Highlands
Covington Catholic

South Oldham

GRAVES COUNTY (8-2, 3-2D)

08/19
08/26
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Heath

Calloway County
Paducah Tilghman
Mayfield
Hancock County
Open

Warren Central
Greenwood
Barren County
Christian County
Marshall County

GRAYSON COUNTY (3-7, 1-4D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Edmonson County
Butler County
Breckinridge County
Apollo

Barren County
Ohio County
Henderson County
Bryan Station
Owensboro
Daviess County
Open

GREEN COUNTY (6-4, 3-3D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/14
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Evangel Christian
Hart County

Metcalfe County
Wayne County
Campbellsville

Open

Kentucky Country Day
Holy Cross (Louisville)
Bardstown

Bethlehem

Fort Knox

GREENUP COUNTY (3-7, 0-5D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

East Carter
Russell

Open

Raceland

South Point (OH)
Rowan County
Ashland Blazer
Johnson Central
Mason County
Boyd County
Lawrence County

GREENWOOD (3-7, 1-4D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Ballard

Portland (TN)
Ohio County
Bowling Green
Hopkins County Central
Marshall County
Christian County
Graves County
Warren Central
Open

Barren County

HANCOCK COUNTY (4-6, 2-3D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/23
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Holy Cross (Louisville)
Ohio County

Open

Breckinridge County
Graves County
Butler County
Russellville

Metcalfe County
McLean County
Crittenden County
Caverna

* ok %k ok

* Ok ok k¥

E

EEE

S

40-0
28-14
21-14
28-0
29-6

14-39
37-20

27-19

64- 6
48-20
0-20
37-13
42-12

7-14
14-6

0-47

6-21
43-13

38-20
6-33

21-27
36-12
29-6
0-35
7-49
0-7
6-25
20-30

14-46
7-10
42-14
7-44
24-7
10-26
35-69
20-37
14-28

27-0

2006 Season Results — All Schools

HARLAN (7-3, 5-1D)
08/18 Cawood
08/25 Hazard
09/01 Evarts *
09/08 Cumberland *
09/15 Breathitt County
09/22 Lynn Camp *
09/29 Open
10/06  Williamsburg *
10/13 Middlesboro
10/20 Pineville *
10/27 Somerset *

HARRISON COUNTY (5-5, 4-3D)
08/18 Boyle County
08/25 Open
09/01 Rockcastle County
09/08 Montgomery County
09/15 Anderson County
09/24  Lexington Catholic
09/29 Bourbon County
10/06 Western Hills
10/13 West Jessamine
10/20 East Jessamine
10/27 Franklin County

HART COUNTY (1-9, 0-6D)
08/18 Caverna
08/25 Green County
09/01 Adair County
09/08 Edmonson County *
09/15 Metcalfe County
09/22 Glasgow *
09/29 Open
10/06 Todd County Central
10/13 Monroe County
10/20 Butler County
10/27 Owensboro Catholic

HAZARD (7-3, 5-1D)
08/18 Perry County Central
08/25 Harlan
09/01 Rowan County
09/08 Jenkins *
09/15 Open
09/22 Danville
09/28 Allen Central
10/06 South Floyd
10/13 Paintsville
10/20 Pikeville
10/27 Phelps

HEATH (3-7, 2-5D)
08/19 Graves County
08/25 Massac (IL)
09/01 Open
09/08 Ballard Memorial
09/15 Lone Oak
09/22  Muhlenberg South
09/29 Trigg County
10/06 Fort Campbell
10/13 Reidland
10/20 Caldwell County
10/27 Webster County

HENDERSON COUNTY (7-2, 4-1D)
08/18 Castle (IN)
08/25 Evansville North (IN)
09/01 Daviess County *
09/08 Paducah Tilghman
09/15 North Hardin
09/22 Open
09/29 Grayson County
10/06 Ohio County
10/13 Apollo
10/20 Owensboro
10/27 Open

HENRY CLAY (9-1, 5-1D)
08/19 Pikeville
08/26 Boyle County
09/01 Bell County
09/08 Christian County
09/15 Scott County
09/23 Bryan Station
09/29 Woodford County
10/06 Tates Creek
10/13 Paul Dunbar
10/20 Lafayette
10/27 Open

EE * ok ok % ok % O * % ok * * ok ok % ok %

* ok ok ko ok

19-7
34-0
43-6
21-14
7-19
21-8

38-20
6-35
62-20
7-14

32-14

9-24

28-27

20-48

26-50
0-42

25-40

28-24
0-34
21-18
47-14

14-63
61-0
61-0
21-8

40-6

55-6

62-14
30-17
12-29

HENRY COUNTY (3-7, 1-4D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Woodford County
Trimble County
Owen County
Eminence
Carroll County
Open

Spencer County
Lloyd Memorial
Mercer County
Newport

North Oldham

HIGHLANDS (6-4, 2-1D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/09
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Dixie Heights
Conner

Cincinnati Elder (OH)
St. Xavier
Southwestern

St. Francis Desales (OH)
Open

Madison Central
Grant County

South Oldham
Covington Catholic

HOLMES (4-6, 2-5D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/23
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

HOLY CROSS (COVINGTON) (8-2, 5-1D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/09
09/16
09/22
09/29
10/07
10/13
10/20
10/27

HOLY CROSS (LOUISVILLE) (7-3, 3-3D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/25
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

HOPKINS COUNTY CENTRAL (1-9, 0-5D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/24
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

South Laurel

Holy Cross (Covington)
Pendleton County
Open

Conner

Ryle

Simon Kenton
Scott

Dixie Heights
Boone County
Campbell County

Scott
Holmes
Simon Kenton

EEE S

R S S

Cincinnati Country Day (OH)

Newport Central Catholic
Bellevue

Dayton

Bracken County

Ludlow

Open

Beechwood

Hancock County

Christian Academy-Louisville

DeSales

Providence (IN)
Bardstown

Bethlehem

Fort Knox

Green County
Campbellsville

Open

Kentucky Country Day

Apollo

Daviess County
Trigg County
Murray
Greenwood

*
*
*
*
*

*

EEE S ST

*

Madisonville-North Hopkins*

Open

Paducah Tilghman
Calloway County
Hopkinsville

Union County

HOPKINSVILLE (5-5, 4-1D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/16
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Open

Male

Mayfield

Memphis Ridgeway (TN)
Pendleton County
Christian County

Union County

Calloway County

*
*
*
*

*

*

Madisonville-North Hopkins*

Hopkins County Central
Paducah Tilghman

*

*

0-53
47-27
21-10

6-48

27-39
6-48
15-64

24-21
27-26
17-42
42-8
10-7
30-0
24-7
55- 6
44-7

14-30

7-21
20-30
12-55
32-7

7-24

6-33

13-34

13-38

20-56
7-12

7-56
34-35

3-41
62-0
20-24
62-27
45-21
28-6
56-20
12-28



IROQUOIS (4-6, 0-5D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/05
10/13
10/20
10/27

Valley
Atherton
Moore
Shawnee
Central Hardin
Open

Butler

Male

St. Xavier
DuPont Manual
Pleasure Ridge Park

EEE S

JACKSON COUNTY  (2-8, 0-2D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/14
10/21
10/27

Pineville

South Floyd

Hancock County (TN)
Spencer County

Owen County

McCreary Central

Clinton County *
Trimble County

Gallatin County *
Evangel Christian

Open

JEFFERSONTOWN (3-7, 2-6D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/25
09/29
10/05
10/13
10/20
10/27

Montgomery County
Lafayette

Bullitt East

Doss

Waggener

North Bullitt

Valley

Fairdale

Central

Open

Atherton *

P S

JENKINS (4-6, 3-3D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/23
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Knott County Central
Cumberland

Paintsville *
Hazard *
Phelps *
Ervinton (VA)

South Floyd *
Open

Pikeville *
Allen Central *
Betsy Layne

JOHN HARDIN  (6-3, 5-0D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Seneca

Larue County
Open
Owensboro
Apollo

Open

Meade County
Bullitt Central
Nelson County
North Hardin
Central Hardin

I

JOHNSON CENTRAL (10-0, 5-0D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

KENTUCKY COUNTRY DAY (5-5, 3-3D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/21
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

North Laurel

South Point (OH)

Logan (WV)

Bryan Station

Lawrence County

Boyd County *
Paintsville

Greenup County *
Open

Ashland Blazer *
Mason County *

Christian Academy-Louisville
Eminence

Western Hills

Bethlehem *
Spencer County
Campbellsville *
Green County *
Open

Fort Knox *
Bardstown *
Holy Cross (Louisville) *

6-20
45-6
36-0
20- 6
24-20

14-24
6-80
0-49

20-55
6-12

0-48
20-44
46-12
14-61

6-48

0-42

8-57
18-82
14-50
30-20

2006 Season Results — All Schools
KNOTT COUNTY CENTRAL (3-7, 0-4D)

08/18 Jenkins 52-14
08/25 Magoffin County 51-6
09/01 Sheldon Clark 20-49
09/08 Clay County 6-62
09/15 Perry County Central 20-31
09/22  Allen Central 28-8
09/29 Leslie County * 6-39
10/06 Middlesboro * 0-48
10/13 Open
10/20 Cawood * 14-27
10/27 Breathitt County * 0-45
KNOX CENTRAL (6-4, 3-3D)
08/18 Williamsburg 26-25
08/25 Wayne County 14-26
09/01 Cawood 30-8
09/08 Open
09/15 McCreary Central 39-6
09/22 Madison Southern * 19-20
09/29 Perry County Central * 29-28
10/06 Letcher County Central * 33-18
10/13 Clay County * 40-28
10/20 Bell County * 0-22
10/27 Rockcastle County * 7-22
LAFAYETTE (10-0, 6-0D)
08/19 Mason County 21-6
08/25 Jeffersontown 28-14
09/02 Fulton County 45-0
09/08 Boyle County 36-33
09/15 Bryan Station * 32-24
09/25 Woodford County * 31-27
09/29 Tates Creek * 27-17
10/06 Paul Dunbar * 35-24
10/13 Open
10/20 Henry Clay * 25-13
10/27  Scott County * 23-17*
LARUE COUNTY (8-2, 6-1D)
08/18 Bardstown 14-34
08/25 John Hardin 38-35
09/01 Central Hardin 26-0
09/08 Open
09/15 DeSales * 22-7
09/22 Shawnee * 32-0
09/29 Christian Academy-Louisville * 42-13
10/06 Elizabethtown * 55-14
10/13 Western * 18-33
10/20 Washington County * 22-7
10/27 Moore * 49-29
LAWRENCE COUNTY (2-8, 1-4D)
08/18 Sheldon Clark 26-43
08/25 Coal Grove (OH) 6-30
09/01 Belfry 6-28
09/08 Pike County Central 28-12
09/15 Johnson Central * 12-55
09/22  Breathitt County 0-35
09/29 Open
10/06 Boyd County * 14-36
10/13 Ashland Blazer * 6-38
10/20 Mason County * 6-45
10/27 Greenup County * 30-20
LESLIE COUNTY (5-5, 2-2D)
08/18 Lynn Camp 27-20
08/26 Prestonsburg 12-3
09/01 North Laurel 0-17
09/08 Perry County Central 27-13
09/15 Grant County 20-27
09/22 Bell County 0-7
09/29 Knott County Central * 39-6
10/06 Breathitt County * 6-20
10/13 Cawood * 19-7
10/20 Open
10/27 Middlesboro * 6-21
LETCHER COUNTY CENTRAL (5-5, 1-5D)
08/18 Estill County 48-6

08/26 Perry County Central * 41-22
09/01 Madison Southern * 44-61
09/08 Bell County * 7-57
09/15 Clay County * 30-44
*

09/22 Rockcastle County 6-41
09/29 Evangel Christian 55- 6
10/06 Knox Central * 18-33
10/13 Open

10/20 Evarts 56-26
10/28 Haysi (VA) 26-24

LEWIS COUNTY (2-8, 2-5D)
08/18 Nicholas County
08/25 Bath County
09/01 West Carter
09/08 Fairview
09/15 Fleming County
09/22  Estill County
09/29 East Carter
10/06 Russell
10/13 Morgan County
10/20 Powell County
10/27 Open

* ok ok ok ok

LEXINGTON CATHOLIC (8-1, 7-0D)

08/18 Open

08/25 St. Xavier

09/01 Open

09/08 Scott County
09/15 Franklin County
09/24 Harrison County
09/29 East Jessamine
10/06 West Jessamine
10/13 Bourbon County
10/20 Western Hills
10/27 Anderson County

* Ok ok % ok %

LEXINGTON CHRISTIAN (8-2, 6-0D)

08/19 Mercer County
08/25 DeSales

09/01 Christian Academy-Louisville

09/08 Corbin

09/15 Raceland

09/22 Bath County
09/29 Berea

10/05 Nicholas County
10/13 Paris

10/20 Open

10/27 Fairview

LINCOLN COUNTY (9-1, 6-0D)

08/18 Pleasure Ridge Park
08/25 Open

09/01 Garrard County
09/08 Rockcastle County
09/15 Whitley County
09/22  South Laurel

09/29 McCreary Central

10/06 George Rogers Clark

10/13 North Laurel
10/20 Montgomery County
10/27 Madison Central

LLOYD MEMORIAL (4-6, 3-2D)

08/18 Simon Kenton
08/25 Scott

09/01 Beechwood
09/08 Dayton

09/15 Open

09/22 Bishop Ready (OH)
09/29 North Oldham
10/06 Henry County
10/13 Spencer County
10/20 Mercer County
10/27 Newport

LOGAN COUNTY (1-9, 1-5D)
08/18 Butler County
08/25 Russellville
09/01 Crittenden County
09/08 Open
09/15 Bowling Green

09/22  Allen County-Scottsville

09/29 Breckinridge County
10/06 Warren East

10/13 Daviess County
10/20 Franklin-Simpson
10/27 Adair County

LONE OAK (5-5, 3-4D)
08/19 Ballard Memorial
08/25 Murray
09/01 Marshall County
09/08 Caldwell County
09/15 Heath
09/22 Fort Campbell
09/29 Webster County
10/06 Muhlenberg South
10/13 Open
10/20 Reidland
10/27 Trigg County

* % ok k¥

*

* ok ok ¥

* ok ok %k

* ok % %

*

* % ok %k

*

*

0-24
0-21
30-34
0-38
12-42
26-0
0-27
0-56
32-56
51-16

13-30

41-0
21-18
31-18
56-7
55-0
28-21
52-7
40-22
41-7

3-51
33-24
0-38
13-33

0-65
19-6

7-13



2006 Season Results — All Schools

LUDLOW (4-6, 2-4D) MARION COUNTY (6-4, 3-2D) MERCER COUNTY (10-0, 5-0D)
08/18 Open 08/18 Bethlehem 14-16 08/19 Lexington Christian 63-0
08/25 Carroll County 13-6 08/25 Campbellsville 28-13 08/25 South Laurel 53-6
09/01 Grant County 13-33 09/01 Casey County 21-0 09/01 Open
09/08 Newport 6-13 09/08 Washington County 13-6 09/08 Garrard County 49-0
09/15 Bellevue * 19-14 09/15 Bullitt Central 20-26 *** 09/15 Boyle County 27-14
09/23 Beechwood * 7-45 09/22 Open 09/22 Casey County 66-19
09/29 Bracken County * 48-0 09/29 Russell County * 17-0 09/29 Newport * 27-6
10/06 Newport Central Catholic * 0-50 10/06 Southwestern * 14-27 10/06 North Oldham * 68- 7
10/13 Holy Cross (Covington) * 7-44 10/13 Boyle County * 6-14 10/13 Henry County * 64-15
10/20 Dayton * 8-19 10/20 Pulaski County * 32-6 10/20 Lloyd Memorial * 64-14
10/27 Summit Country Day (OH) 27-6 10/27 Taylor County * 12-0 10/27 Spencer County * 68-19
LYNN CAMP (3-7, 2-4D) MARSHALL COUNTY (7-3, 2-3D) METCALFE COUNTY (8-2, 4-1D)
08/18 Leslie County 20-27 08/18 Daviess County 54-26 08/19 Glasgow 33-7
08/25 Middlesboro 14-48 08/25 Mayfield 21-14 08/25 Taylor County 48-7
09/01 Perry County Central 42-27 09/01 Lone Oak 48-21 09/01 Green County 20-0
09/08 Whitley County 20-49 09/08 Calloway County 47-14 09/08 Adair County 33-38
09/15 Pineville * 52-14 09/15 Murray 48-0 09/15 Hart County 48-7
09/22 Harlan * 8-21 09/22 Greenwood * 26-10 09/22 Open
09/29 Evarts * 22-7 09/29 Barren County * 42-14 09/29 Crittenden County * 21-19
10/06 Open 10/06 Open 10/06 Hancock County * 33-14
10/13 Cumberland * 15-27 10/13 Christian County * 24-31 10/14 Russellville * 33-0
10/20 Somerset * 8-42 10/20 Warren Central * 14-40 10/20 Caverna * 49-0
10/27  Williamsburg * 20-35 10/27 Graves County * 19-27 10/27 McLean County * 6-7
MADISON CENTRAL (6-4, 4-2D) MASON COUNTY (7-3, 3-2D) MIDDLESBORO (9-1, 4-0D)
08/19 West Jessamine 70-0 08/19 Lafayette 6-21 08/18 Knoxville Central (TN) 7-42
08/25 Paul Dunbar 33-7 08/25 Montgomery County 23-20 08/25 Lynn Camp 48-14
09/01 Tates Creek 31-34 ** 09/01 Fleming County 22-12 09/01 Pineville 60- 7
09/08 Open 09/08 Morgan County 33-0 09/08 Lee County (VA) 41-7
09/15 Montgomery County * 21-26 09/15 Frankfort 14-12 09/15 Cawood * 46-18
09/22  Whitley County * 30-28 09/22 Open 09/22 Open
09/29 South Laurel * 55-20 09/29 Boyd County * 19-14 09/29 Corbin 62-42
10/06 Highlands 3-49 10/06 Ashland Blazer * 13-20 10/06 Knott County Central * 48-0
10/13 George Rogers Clark * 35-14 10/13 Greenup County * 7-0 10/13 Harlan 35-6
10/20 North Laurel * 48-0 10/20 Lawrence County * 45-6 10/20 Breathitt County * 57-42
10/27 Lincoln County * 7-41 10/27 Johnson Central * 0-40 10/27 Leslie County * 21-6
MADISON SOUTHERN (4-6, 3-3D) MAYFIELD (8-2, 4-0D) MONROE COUNTY (7-3, 6-0D)
08/18 Caldwell County 35-7 08/18 Warren East 26-56
08/18 Bryan Station 14-35 08/25 Marshall County 14-21 08/25 Allen County-Scottsville 6-20
08/25 Breathitt County 12-39 09/01 Hopkinsville 35-34 09/01 Wayne County 16-20
09/01 Letcher County Central * 61-44 09/08 Graves County 0-28 09/08 Barren County 22-21
09/08 North Laurel 34-35 09/15 Union County 57-12 09/15 Open
09/15 Rowan County 40-21 09/24 Paducah Tilghman 14-7* 09/22 Edmonson County * 43-20
09/22  Knox Central * 20-19 09/29  Fulton County * 55-14 09/29 Butler County * 28-0
09/29 Bell County * 19-57 10/06 Open 10/06 Owensboro Catholic * 27-21
10/06 Open 10/13 Murray * 24-0 10/13 Hart County * 40-0
10/13 Rockcastle County * 12-54 10/20 Fulton City * 22-8 10/20 Todd County Central * 18-0
10/20 Clay County * 26-30 10/27 Ballard Memorial * 49- 6 10/27 Glasgow * 19-0
*
10727 Perry County Central 87-20 MCCREARY CENTRAL (5-5, 0-0D) MONTGOMERY COUNTY (5-5, 4-2D)
MADISONVILLE-NORTH HOPKINS (5-5, 3-2D) 08/19 Powell County 30-8 08/19 Jeffersontown 14-19
08/18 Trigg County 6-26 08/25 Oneida (TN) 0-14 08/25 Mason County 20-23
08/25 Apollo 0-13 09/01  Williamsburg 6-39 09/01 Open
09/01 Fort Campbell 31-14 09/08 Berea 42-6 09/08 Harrison County 17-34
09/08 Ohio County 37-13 09/15 Knox Central 6-39 09/15 Madison Central * 26-21
09/15 Christian County 7-37 09/22  Jackson County 42-0 09/22 George Rogers Clark * 15-23
09/24 Hopkins County Central  * 33-6 09/29 Lincoln County 0-55 09/29 Whitley County * 21-8
09/29 Paducah Tilghman * 0-42 10/06 Open 10/06 North Laurel * 25-7
10/06 Open 10/14 Pendleton County 14-25 10/13 South Laurel * 34-14
10/13 Hopkinsville * 6-28 10/20 Jellico (TN) 42-14 10/20 Lincoln County * 22-40
10/20 Union County * 47-24 10/27 Allen Central 44-0 10/27 Rowan County 19-0
*
10128 - Calloway County 21-6 MCLEAN COUNTY (7-3, 3-2D) MOORE (3-7, 2-5D)
MAGOFFIN COUNTY (3-7, 1-5D) 08/18 Todd County Central 14-35 08/18 Open
08/18 South Floyd 14-18 08/25 Muhlenberg South 21-14 08/25 Evangel Christian 61-13
08/25 Knott County Central 6-51 09/01 Webster County 23-21 09/01 Iroquois 0-36
09/01 Allen Central 22-6 09/08 Muhlenberg North 57-0 09/08 Southern 15-34
09/08 Betsy Layne 28-14 09/15 Ballard Memorial 28-14 09/15 Shawnee * 20-7
09/15 Belfry * 0-48 09/22 Open 09/22 DeSales * 12-21
09/22 Open 09/29 Caverna * 42-13 09/29 Elizabethtown * 6-28
09/29 Prestonsburg * 6-42 10/06 Crittenden County * 13-19 10/05 Christian Academy-Louisville * 19-7
10/05 Pike County Central * 8-44 10/13 Hancock County * 14-13 10/13 Washington County * 21-40
10/13 Shelby Valley * 12-38 10/20 Russellville * 20-58 10/20 Western * 38-59
10/20 East Ridge * 20-19 10/27 Metcalfe County * 7-6 10/27 Larue County * 29-49
*
10727 Sheldon Clark 16-35 MEADE COUNTY (55, 3-2D) MORGAN COUNTY (2-8, 2-5D)
MALE (9-0, 5-0D) 08/18 Butler 35-14 08/18 Rowan County 21-27
08/19 New Albany (IN) 49- 6 08/25 Fern Creek 17-21 08/25 Open
08/25 Hopkinsville 56- 7 09/01 Owensboro 3-21 09/01 Bath County 18-32
09/01 Seneca 56-14 09/08 Boone County 27-24 09/08 Mason County 0-33
09/08 Ballard 41-14 09/15 DuPont Manual 22-30 09/15 Russell * 13-63
09/15 Open 09/22 Open 09/22 West Carter * 14-20
09/22 Open 09/29  John Hardin * 21-52 09/29 Powell County * 65- 6
09/29 Pleasure Ridge Park * 59-0 10/06 North Hardin * 21-25 10/06 Estill County * 12-22
10/05 Iroquois * 80- 6 10/13 Central Hardin * 35-0 10/13 Lewis County * 56-32
10/13 Butler * 62-14 10/20 Nelson County * 35-7 10/20 Fleming County * 20-34
10/20  St. Xavier * 28-27 * 10/27  Bullitt Central * 49-0 10/27 East Carter * 12-30
10/27 DuPont Manual * 35-7




MUHLENBERG NORTH (0-10, 0-0D)

08/19 Bullitt Central 0-44
08/25 Open
09/01 Muhlenberg South 13-58
09/08 McLean County 0-57
09/15 Russellville 0-60
09/22  Central Hardin 0-35
09/29 Todd County Central 3-34
10/06 Edmonson County 7-49
10/13 Butler County 0-48
10/21 Ballard Memorial 19-44
10/27 Warren East 0-51
MUHLENBERG SOUTH (2-8, 1-6D)
08/18 Russellville 6-39
08/25 McLean County 14-21
09/01 Muhlenberg North 58-13
09/08 Webster County * 0-27
09/15 Open
09/22 Heath * 22-35
09/29 Reidland * 20-6
10/06 Lone Oak * 7-56
10/13 Fort Campbell * 0-54
10/20 Trigg County * 12-56
10/27 Caldwell County * 14-21
MURRAY (4-6, 3-1D)
08/18 Dyer County (TN) 6-28
08/25 Lone Oak 7-42
09/01 Calloway County 0-44
09/08 Hopkins County Central 7-32
09/15 Marshall County 0-48
09/24 Ballard Memorial * 22-19
09/29 Open
10/06 Fulton City * 1-0
10/13 Mayfield * 0-24
10/20 Fulton County * 17-14
10/27 Ohio County 23-6
NELSON COUNTY (3-7, 2-3D)
08/18 Bullitt East 23-20
08/25 Butler 14-28
09/01 Bardstown 0-28
09/08 Tates Creek 13-26
09/15 South Oldham 21-35
09/24  Bullitt Central * 26-7
09/29 Open
10/06 Central Hardin * 16-0
10/13 John Hardin * 14-38
10/20 Meade County * 7-35
10/27  North Hardin * 14-20
NEWPORT (7-3, 3-2D)
08/19 Western Hills 39-7
08/25 Newport Central Catholic 0-20
09/01 Dayton 13-0
09/08 Ludlow 13-6
09/15 Open
09/23 Grant County 29-14
09/29 Mercer County * 6-27
10/06 Spencer County * 6-14
10/13 North Oldham * 41-14
10/20 Henry County * 47-0
10/27 Lloyd Memorial * 13-7
NEWPORT CENTRAL CATHOLIC (5-5, 4-2D)
08/18 Belfry 6-7
08/25 Newport 20-0
09/01 Ryle 20-32
09/09 Covington Catholic 14-35
09/16 Holy Cross (Covington) * 7-10
09/22 Dayton * 28-0
09/30 Beechwood * 21-28
10/06 Ludlow * 50-0
10/13 Open
10/20 Bellevue * 48-0
10/27 Bracken County * 49- 6
NICHOLAS COUNTY (2-8, 1-5D)
08/18 Lewis County 24-0
08/25 West Carter 26-32
09/01 Trimble County 6-39
09/08 Fleming County 8-62
09/15 Berea * 52-0
09/22 Open
09/29 Fairview * 24-30
10/05 Lexington Christian * 0-42
10/13 Raceland * 6-54
10/20 Paris * 8-40
10/27 Bath County * 6-26

2006 Season Results — All Schools

NORTH BULLITT (7-3, 5-3D)
08/18 Spencer County
08/25 Open
09/01 Waggener
09/08 Valley
09/15 Central
09/25 Jeffersontown
09/29 Bullitt Central
10/05 Doss
10/13 Fairdale
10/20 Atherton
10/27 Bullitt East

NORTH HARDIN (6-4, 4-1D)
08/19 Fairdale
08/26 Whitley County
09/01 Christian County
09/08 Pleasure Ridge Park
09/15 Henderson County
09/22 Open
09/29 Central Hardin
10/06 Meade County
10/13 Bullitt Central
10/20 John Hardin
10/27 Nelson County

NORTH LAUREL (3-7, 1-5D)
08/18 Johnson Central
08/26 Western
09/01 Leslie County
09/08 Madison Southern
09/15 South Laurel *
09/22 Open
09/29 George Rogers Clark
10/06 Montgomery County
10/13 Lincoln County
10/20 Madison Central
10/27 Whitley County

NORTH OLDHAM (0-10, 0-5D)
08/19 Frankfort
08/25 South Oldham
09/01 Bethlehem
09/08 Bullitt Central
09/15 Danville
09/22 Open
09/29 Lloyd Memorial
10/06 Mercer County
10/13 Newport
10/20 Spencer County
10/27 Henry County

OHIO COUNTY (2-8, 1-4D)
08/19 Elizabethtown
08/25 Hancock County
09/01 Greenwood
09/08 Madisonville-North Hopkins
09/15 Owensboro
09/22  Grayson County
09/29 Daviess County
10/06 Henderson County
10/13 Open
10/20 Apollo *
10/27 Murray

OLDHAM COUNTY (2-8, 1-6D)
08/19 Waggener
08/26 Corbin
09/01 South Oldham
09/08  Trinity (Louisville) *
09/15 Shelby County
09/22 Open
09/29 Fern Creek
10/05 Ballard
10/13 Eastern
10/20 Seneca
10/27 Southern

OWEN COUNTY (3-7, 0-4D)
08/18 Dayton
08/25 Gallatin County
09/01 Henry County
09/08 Grant County
09/15 Jackson County
09/25 Pendleton County
09/29 Danville *
10/06 Frankfort *
10/13 Open
10/19 Trimble County *
10/27 Carroll County *
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40-14

14-12
12-20
20-29
28-7
56-0
20-21
42-18
54-6
30-12

7-0

40- 6
14-33
10-13
3-10

48-0
25-21
52-7
10-22
20-14

6-40
14-46
17-0
35-34
36-21

6-39
7-25
7-52
0-48
13-18

19-64
7-49

0-56

OWENSBORO (8-1, 5-0D)
08/18 Mater Dei (IN)
08/25 Owensboro Catholic
09/01 Meade County
09/08 John Hardin
09/15 Ohio County *
09/22 Open
09/29 Open
10/06 Daviess County
10/13 Grayson County
10/20 Henderson County
10/27 Apollo

OWENSBORO CATHOLIC (6-4, 5-1D)
08/18 South Spencer (IN)
08/25 Owensboro

EEE

09/01 Apollo

09/08 Daviess County

09/15 Butler County *
09/23 Todd County Central *
09/29 Open

10/06 Monroe County
10/13 Edmonson County
10/20 Glasgow

10/27 Hart County

PADUCAH TILGHMAN (5-5, 5-0D)
08/18 Fort Campbell
08/25 Warren Central
09/01 Graves County
09/08 Henderson County
09/15 Open
09/24 Mayfield
09/29 Madisonville-North Hopkins*
10/06 Hopkins County Central  *
10/13  Union County *
10/20 Calloway County *
10/27 Hopkinsville *

PAINTSVILLE (5-5, 4-2D)
08/18 Fairview
08/25 Allen Central *
09/01 Jenkins *
09/08 Prestonsburg
09/15 Betsy Layne

N

09/22 Phelps *
09/29 Johnson Central

10/06 Open

10/13 Hazard *
10/19 South Floyd *
10/27 Pikeville *

PARIS (7-3, 4-2D)
08/18 Pendleton County
08/25 Garrard County
09/01 Frankfort
09/08 Bourbon County
09/15 Open
09/22  Fairview
09/29 Bath County
10/06 Berea
10/13 Lexington Christian
10/20 Nicholas County
10/27 Raceland

PAUL DUNBAR (1-9, 1-5D)
08/18 Montgomery Bell (TN)
08/25 Madison Central
09/01 Pleasure Ridge Park
09/08 Ryle
09/15 Woodford County *
09/25 Tates Creek
09/29 Open
10/06 Lafayette
10/13 Henry Clay
10/20 Scott County
10/27 Bryan Station

PENDLETON COUNTY (3-7, 0-0D)
08/18 Paris
08/25 Bracken County
09/01 Holmes
09/08 Anderson County
09/16 Hopkinsville
09/25 Owen County
09/30 Wayne County
10/06 Open
10/14 McCreary Central
10/20 Rowan County
10/27 North Bend Taylor (OH)
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14-28
52-6
45-8
8-21
65-14
51-22
6-56

46-7
46-7

8-37
54-0

40-22
20-16
52-0
14-56
40- 8
8-40

7-24

14-17

24-35
3-42
7-19

34-14

7-46
53-12
0-54
7-48
0-62
13-19
14-34

25-14
26-16
6-27



PERRY COUNTY CENTRAL (1-9, 0-6D)

08/18
08/26
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

PHELPS
08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/05
10/13
10/20
10/27

Hazard

Letcher County Central
Lynn Camp

Leslie County

Knott County Central
Open

Knox Central

Clay County

Bell County
Rockcastle County
Madison Southern

(2-8, 1-5D)
Shelby Valley
Open

Powell County
South Floyd
Jenkins
Paintsville
Pikeville
Allen Central
East Ridge
Betsy Layne
Hazard

*

* % ok %k

S

*

PIKE COUNTY CENTRAL (4-6, 2-4D,

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/16
09/22
09/29
10/05
10/13
10/20
10/27

East Ridge

Open

Boyd County
Lawrence County
Shelby Valley
River Valley (OH)
Belfry

Magoffin County
Prestonsburg
Sheldon Clark
Evangel Christian

PIKEVILLE (7-3, 6-0D)

08/19
08/26
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Henry Clay
East Jessamine
Prestonsburg
Allen Central
South Floyd
Belfry
Phelps

Open
Jenkins
Hazard
Paintsville

PINEVILLE (3-7, 0-6D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Jackson County
Berea
Middlesboro
Open

Lynn Camp
Williamsburg
Betsy Layne
Cumberland
Somerset
Harlan
Evarts

*

* % ok ¥

*
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PLEASURE RIDGE PARK (7-3, 2-3D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Lincoln County
Doss

Paul Dunbar
North Hardin
Open

Central

Male

St. Xavier
DuPont Manual
Butler

Iroquois

POWELL COUNTY (1-9, 0-7D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

McCreary Central
Betsy Layne
Phelps

Open

West Carter
Russell

Morgan County
Fleming County
East Carter
Lewis County
Estill County

* % k% ¥

* ok ok ok ok k ok

0-31
8-20
22-6
66- 0
51-0
20-24
48-20

21-14
42-6
33-12

48-0
42-7
7-60

14-52
15-39
42-14
20-40

27-34

2006 Season Results — All Schools

PRESTONSBURG (6-4, 5-1D)
08/18 Open
08/26 Leslie County
09/01 Pikeville
09/08 Paintsville
09/15 Ashland Blazer
09/22  Sheldon Clark
09/29 Magoffin County
10/06 Belfry
10/13 Pike County Central
10/20 Shelby Valley
10/27 East Ridge

PULASKI COUNTY (2-8, 2-3D)
08/18 East Jessamine
08/25 Danville
09/01 Franklin County
09/08 Campbellsville
09/15 Open
09/22 Corbin
09/29 Taylor County
10/06 Boyle County
10/13 Russell County
10/20 Marion County
10/27 Southwestern

RACELAND (9-1, 5-1D)
08/18 Ashland Blazer
08/25 Rowan County
09/01 East Carter
09/08 Greenup County
09/15 Lexington Christian *
09/22 Berea
09/29 Open
10/06 Bath County
10/13 Nicholas County
10/20 Fairview
10/27 Paris

REIDLAND (2-8, 0-7D)
08/18 Open
08/25 Fulton County
09/01 Ballard Memorial
09/08 Trigg County *
09/15 Webster County
09/24  Fulton City
09/29 Muhlenberg South
10/06 Caldwell County
10/13 Heath
10/20 Lone Oak
10/27 Fort Campbell

ROCKCASTLE COUNTY (9-1, 6-0D)
08/19 Corbin
08/25 Bourbon County
09/01 Harrison County
09/08 Lincoln County
09/15 Open
09/22  Letcher County Central
09/29 Clay County
10/06 Bell County
10/13 Madison Southern
10/20 Perry County Central
10/27 Knox Central

ROWAN COUNTY (2-8, 0-0D)
08/18 Morgan County
08/25 Raceland
09/01 Hazard
09/08 West Carter
09/15 Madison Southern
09/22 Greenup County
09/29 Gallatin County
10/06 Open
10/13 Bath County
10/20 Pendleton County
10/27 Montgomery County

RUSSELL (9-1, 7-0D)
08/18 Open
08/25 Greenup County
09/01 Ashland Blazer
09/08 Boyd County
09/15 Morgan County
09/22 Powell County
09/29 West Carter
10/06 Lewis County
10/13 Estill County
10/20 East Carter
10/27 Fleming County

* %k ok % ok %
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8-48

3-54

3-42
13-32

35-57
29-12
7-49
27-55
1-0
6-20
6-55
22-62
0-33
0-49

21-40
6-29
14-26

8-22
16-26
0-19

*

RUSSELL COUNTY (4-6, 0-5D)
08/18 Adair County
08/25 Casey County
09/01 Edmonson County
09/08 Fort Knox
09/15 Wayne County

09/22 Taylor County *
09/29 Marion County *
10/06 Open

10/13 Pulaski County *
10/20 Southwestern *
10/27 Boyle County *

RUSSELLVILLE (7-3, 3-2D)
08/18 Muhlenberg South
08/25 Logan County
09/01 Todd County Central
09/08 Franklin-Simpson
09/15 Muhlenberg North
09/22 Open
09/29 Hancock County
10/06 Caverna
10/14 Metcalfe County
10/20 McLean County
10/27 Crittenden County

RYLE (8-2, 6-1D)
08/18 Open
08/26 Glen Este (OH)
09/01 Newport Central Catholic
09/08 Paul Dunbar
09/15 Campbell County
09/23 Holmes
09/29 Boone County
10/06 Conner
10/13 Simon Kenton
10/20 Scott
10/28 Dixie Heights

SCOTT (1-9, 0-7D)
08/18 Holy Cross (Covington)
08/25 Lloyd Memorial
09/01 Carroll County
09/08 Open
09/15 Dixie Heights
09/23 Boone County
09/29 Campbell County
10/06 Holmes
10/13 Conner
10/20 Ryle
10/27 Simon Kenton

SCOTT COUNTY (7-3, 4-2D)
08/18 Open
08/25 Woodward (OH)
09/01 Boone County
09/08 Lexington Catholic
09/15 Henry Clay *
09/22 Wayne County
09/29 Bryan Station
10/06 Woodford County
10/13 Tates Creek
10/20 Paul Dunbar
10/27 Lafayette

SENECA (5-5, 5-2D)
08/18 John Hardin
08/26 Simon Kenton
09/01 Male
09/08 Open
09/15 Ballard
09/25 Fern Creek
09/29  Trinity (Louisville)
10/06 Shelby County
10/13 Southern
10/20 Oldham County
10/27 Eastern

SHAWNEE (1-9, 0-7D)
08/19 Atherton
08/26 Bellevue
09/01 Open
09/08 Iroquois
09/15 Moore
09/22 Larue County
09/29 Washington County
10/05 Western
10/13 Elizabethtown
10/20 Christian Academy-Louisville
10/27 DeSales *
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39-6
35-14
38-0
20-21
60-0

21-7
54-14
0-33
58-20
21-35

7-28
32-20

0-35
3-32
7-48
13-51
3-14
8-46
6-46
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o
w
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*



SHELBY COUNTY (5-5, 3-4D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/23
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Open

Central

Whitley County
South Oldham
Oldham County
Southern
Eastern
Seneca

Fern Creek
Ballard

Trinity (Louisville)

SHELBY VALLEY (5-5, 3-3D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/16
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Phelps

Matewan (WV)
Open

Midland Trail (WV)
Pike County Central
East Ridge
Grundy (VA)
Sheldon Clark
Magoffin County
Prestonsburg
Belfry

SHELDON CLARK (9-1, 5-1D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Lawrence County
Boyd County

Knott County Central
Fairland (OH)

Open

Prestonsburg

East Ridge

Shelby Valley
Belfry

Pike County Central
Magoffin County

SIMON KENTON (6-4, 3-4D)

08/18
08/26
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/23
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Lloyd Memorial
Seneca

Holy Cross (Covington)
Open

Boone County
Dixie Heights
Holmes
Campbell County
Ryle

Conner

Scott

SOMERSET (6-4, 6-0D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Franklin County
Southwestern
Warren East
Danville
Cumberland
Open
Williamsburg
Evarts
Pineville
Lynn Camp
Harlan

SOUTH FLOYD (3-7, 0-6D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/19
10/27

Magoffin County
Jackson County
East Ridge
Phelps

Pikeville

Betsy Layne
Jenkins

Hazard

Allen Central
Paintsville
Open

SOUTH LAUREL (3-7, 1-5D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Holmes

Mercer County
Corbin
Southwestern

North Laurel

Lincoln County
Madison Central
Whitley County
Montgomery County
Open

George Rogers Clark

* ok ok k ok %k
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14-7
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2006 Season Results — All Schools

SOUTH OLDHAM (6-3, 1-2D)
08/19 Fort Knox
08/25 North Oldham
09/01 Oldham County
09/08 Shelby County
09/15 Nelson County
09/22 Open
09/29 Open
10/06 Providence (IN)
10/14 Covington Catholic
10/20 Highlands
10/27 Grant County

SOUTHERN (5-5, 4-3D)
08/18 DeSales
08/25 Fairdale
09/01 Open
09/08 Moore
09/15 Trinity (Louisville)
09/23 Shelby County
09/29 Ballard
10/06 Fern Creek
10/13 Seneca
10/20 Eastern
10/27 Oldham County

SOUTHWESTERN (7-3, 5-0D)
08/19 Danville
08/25 Somerset
09/01 George Rogers Clark
09/08 South Laurel
09/15 Highlands
09/22 Open
09/29 Boyle County
10/06 Marion County
10/13 Taylor County
10/20 Russell County
10/27 Pulaski County

SPENCER COUNTY (6-4, 3-2D)
08/18 North Bullitt
08/25 Clinton County
09/02 Gallatin County
09/08 Jackson County
09/15 Kentucky Country Day
09/22 Open
09/29 Henry County
10/06 Newport
10/13 Lloyd Memorial
10/20 North Oldham
10/27 Mercer County

ST. XAVIER (8-2, 4-1D)
08/19 Bowling Green
08/25 Lexington Catholic
09/01 Fern Creek
09/09 Highlands
09/15 Open
09/22  Trinity (Louisville)
09/29 DuPont Manual
10/06 Pleasure Ridge Park
10/13 Iroquois
10/20 Male
10/27 Butler

TATES CREEK (6-4, 2-4D)
08/18 George Rogers Clark
08/25 Ballard
09/01 Madison Central
09/08 Nelson County
09/15 Open
09/25 Paul Dunbar
09/29 Lafayette
10/06 Henry Clay
10/13 Scott County
10/20 Bryan Station
10/27 Woodford County

TAYLOR COUNTY (4-6, 1-4D)
08/18 Washington County
08/25 Metcalfe County
09/01 Campbellsville
09/08 Casey County
09/15 Adair County
09/22 Russell County
09/29 Pulaski County
10/06 Open
10/13 Southwestern
10/20 Boyle County
10/27 Marion County

I * %k ok ¥ * Ok ok % ok %k
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41-26
49-7

34-31
24-27
35-21

26-7
7-47

2351

22-0

*

*

TODD COUNTY CENTRAL (3-7, 1-5D)
08/18 McLean County
08/25 Warren East
09/01 Russellville

09/08 Butler County *
09/15 Edmonson County

09/23 Owensboro Catholic *
09/29 Muhlenberg North

10/06 Hart County *
10/13 Glasgow *
10/20 Monroe County *
10/27 Open

TRIGG COUNTY (8-2, 5-2D)
08/18 Madisonville-North Hopkins
08/26  Franklin-Simpson
09/01 Hopkins County Central
09/08 Reidland
09/15 Fort Campbell
09/22 Caldwell County
09/29 Heath
10/06 Webster County
10/13 Open
10/20 Muhlenberg South
10/27 Lone Oak *

TRIMBLE COUNTY (7-3, 2-2D)
08/18 Open
08/25 Henry County
09/01 Nicholas County
09/08 Gallatin County
09/15 Eminence
09/22 Bracken County
09/29 Carroll County *
10/06 Jackson County
10/13 Danville *
10/19 Owen County *
10/27  Frankfort *

TRINITY (LOUISVILLE) (9-1, 7-0D)
08/18 Open
08/26 Montgomery Bell (TN)
09/01 DuPont Manual
09/08 Oldham County *
09/15 Southern
09/22  St. Xavier
09/29 Seneca
10/06 Eastern
10/23 Ballard
10/20 Fern Creek
10/27  Shelby County

UNION COUNTY (3-7, 1-4D)
08/18 Webster County
08/26 Woodford County
09/01 Caldwell County
09/08 Crittenden County
09/15 Mayfield
09/22 Calloway County *
09/29 Hopkinsville *
10/06 Open
10/13 Paducah Tilghman *
10/20 Madisonville-North Hopkins*
10/27 Hopkins County Central ~ *

VALLEY (8-2, 6-2D)
08/18 Iroquois
08/25 Breckinridge County
09/01 Central
09/08 North Bullitt
09/15 Fairdale
09/22  Atherton
09/29 Jeffersontown
10/06 Open
10/13 Doss
10/20 Bullitt East *
10/27 Waggener *

WAGGENER (4-6, 2-6D)
08/19 Oldham County
08/25 Providence (IN)
09/01 North Bullitt *
09/08 Open
09/15 Jeffersontown
09/22 Fairdale
09/29 Central
10/06 Bullitt East
10/13 Atherton
10/20 Doss
10/27 Valley
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35-14
7-63
0-38
8-29
8-49

14-48

34-3

21-6

14-28
0-18

26-6
21-2
55-12
49-7
21-28
0-17
17-7
29-7

56-12
23-7

27-47
39-6
52-20
62-0
12-0
29-14
82-18
14-54
8-6
8-20

21-23

10-0
55-21
50-32
48-7
51-23
38-7

43-27
20-54
0-28
54-7
12-57
21-32
27-62

6-34
24-47
12-7

20-6

32-24

12-14

13-24
21-20
27-32
20-36
48-0
14-28
8-31



WARREN CENTRAL (8-2, 5-0D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Franklin-Simpson
Paducah Tilghman
Bowling Green
DuPont Manual
Daviess County
Barren County
Graves County
Open
Greenwood
Marshall County
Christian County

WARREN EAST (9-1, 5-1D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Monroe County
Todd County Central
Somerset

Allen County-Scottsville
Breckinridge County
Open

Bowling Green
Logan County
Franklin-Simpson
Adair County
Muhlenberg North

*

* k%

WASHINGTON COUNTY (6-4, 5-2D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/25
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Taylor County
Bardstown
Open

Marion County
Elizabethtown

*

Christian Academy-Louisville
*

Shawnee
DeSales
Moore

Larue County
Western

WAYNE COUNTY (6-4, 2-1D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/30
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Clay County
Knox Central
Monroe County
Green County
Russell County
Scott County
Pendleton County
Open

Corbin

Garrard County
Casey County

WEBSTER COUNTY (5-5, 4-3D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/23
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Union County
Open

McLean County
Muhlenberg South
Reidland
Crittenden County
Lone Oak

Trigg County
Caldwell County
Fort Campbell
Heath

WEST CARTER (5-5, 4-3D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Bath County
Nicholas County
Lewis County
Rowan County
Powell County
Morgan County
Russell

East Carter
Fleming County
Estill County
Open

WEST JESSAMINE (1-9, 1-6D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/24
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Madison Central
Campbell County
Open

Woodford County
East Jessamine
Bourbon County
Franklin County
Lexington Catholic
Harrison County
Anderson County
Western Hills

* % ok *
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28-0
35-20
13-36
27-40
40-8
53-0
39-14

28-14
40-14
15-8

56-26
63-7
28-25

27-28
26-14
20-16
13-37
13-6
6-48
34-14

14-23
20-14 *+*
18-0

2006 Season Results — All Schools
WESTERN (9-1, 6-1D)

08/18
08/26
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/05
10/13
10/20
10/27

Open

North Laurel
Breathitt County
Butler

Christian Academy-Louisville
*

Elizabethtown
DeSales

Shawnee

Larue County
Moore

Washington County

WESTERN HILLS (3-7, 2-5D)

08/19
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/23
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Newport

Frankfort
Kentucky Country Day
Open

Bourbon County
East Jessamine
Anderson County
Harrison County
Franklin County
Lexington Catholic
West Jessamine

WHITLEY COUNTY (2-8, 1-5D)

08/18
08/26
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Bell County

North Hardin
Shelby County

Lynn Camp

Lincoln County
Madison Central
Montgomery County
South Laurel

Open

George Rogers Clark
North Laurel

WILLIAMSBURG (7-3, 4-2D)

08/18
08/25
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/22
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

WOODFORD COUNTY (7-3, 3-3D)

08/19
08/26
09/01
09/08
09/15
09/25
09/29
10/06
10/13
10/20
10/27

Knox Central
Jellico (TN)
McCreary Central
Oneida (TN)
Open
Pineville
Somerset
Harlan
Evarts
Cumberland
Lynn Camp

Henry County
Union County
East Jessamine
West Jessamine
Paul Dunbar
Lafayette
Henry Clay
Scott County
Bryan Station
Open

Tates Creek

* Ok ok % ok % EEE S
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7-39
15-48
21-16

39-15
39-66
20-38
61-48
48-41
35-20

53-0
54-20
21-19
20-2
6-0
27-31
7-40
12-41
7-6



